Приложение 1.
Каталог координат характерных точек красных линий

	Обозначение точки
	X, м
	Y, м
[bookmark: _GoBack]

	1* (за границами проект.)
	420289,99
	2222445,40

	2*
	420318,99
	2222725,50

	3*
	420320,71
	2222742,12

	4* (за границами проект.)
	420338,86
	2222918,03

	к1
	420398,70
	2222712,20

	к2
	420399,61
	2222725,18

	к3
	420401,84
	2222741,71

	к4
	420401,30
	2222742,54

	к5
	420402,44
	2222753,39

	к6
	420402,85
	2222759,26



